
Tatanagar - Bhagalpur Puja Special/08103XX - Exp - SER 
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction 

11h 20m - 471 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TATA Tatanagar Junction 07:10 0 1 0 57 159 SER
2 PRR Purulia Junction 08:43 08:45 2m 0 1 89 55 234 SER
3 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 128 40 155 SER
4 ASN Asansol Junction 10:25 10:50 25m 0 1 165 70 106 ER
5 JSME Jasidih Junction 12:25 12:27 2m 0 1 276 42 260 ER
6 JAJ Jhajha 13:30 13:35 5m 0 1 320 43 138 ECR
7 KIUL Kiul Junction 14:50 15:20 30m 0 1 373 60 153 ECR
8 AHA Abhaipur 15:43 15:45 2m 0 1 396 13 52 ER
9 JMP Jamalpur Junction 17:25 17:27 2m 0 1 418 50 39 ER
10 SGG SultanGanj 18:02 18:04 2m 0 1 447 56 44 ER
11 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 18:30 0 1 471 - 43 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (19:50)

May 06 2024 (19:50)

1

1


